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BOX SCORE

HART-87 Game # 02  -  El  Segundo  Tournament   Game #  2
 
<- GAME # 02 - Mon 3/09/87-    HART-87 -   7  Millikan  8          Batting ->
                                                                                      Season
No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB PO  A  E  AVG  T.B. Avg
11 Sparks, Sheldon   2   1   0   1   1   1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .000
 5 Tsukashima, Darin 3   1   1   0   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.333   1 .200
23 Stephenson, Mike  4   0   2   1   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.500   2 .250
37 Lee, David        2   0   1   1   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.500   1 .200
 4 Bonds, Jim        3   1   0   0   1   2  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .200
27 Fausett, Dean     2   2   1   1   1   1  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.500   2 .400
25 Edwards, Jason    3   1   1   2   0   1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.333   1 .500
33 Deschryver, Joe   2   0   1   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.500   1 .333
41 Burrill, Casey    0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000   0 1.000
 1 Toledo, David     3   0   1   1   0   1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.333   1 .250
21 Migita, Lance     0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .000
42 Worford           0   1   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .000
   TEAM TOTALS      24   7   8   7   6   8  1  0  0  6  0  1  0  1  0  0  0 0.333   9
 

<- GAME # 02 - Mon 3/09/87-    HART-87 -   7  Millikan  8          Batting ->
                                                                                                    Season
No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ibERA-7  BA  ERA-7
Pitching Stats Not Kept in 1987
Pitching Totals     0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0.00   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0   ERR .000

HART-87       Game # 02 LINE SCORE vs Millikan         Mon 3/09/87 @ Hart

                1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 9   R  H E LOB

Millikan        1 3 0  0 2 1  1       8-10-4-0   Fri 3/09/87 @Hart - HR- Houser
HART-87-02      1 2 3  1 0 0  0       7- 8-3-0

* Note *   Season Batting & ERA Averages include stats of all games UP TO and INCLUDING Game on Date Played.

Doubles:..HART87:..Fausett (# 1)
Doubles:..Millikan:..Heath, J.
Triples:..HART87:..NONE
Triples:..Millikan:..Houser, M.
Homers:...HART87:..NONE
Homers:...Millikan:..Houser, M. 
Record  ... HART87: (1-1)*(0-0 Foothill League).: Millikan:    (0-1)*(0-0   League)

<- GAME # 02 - Mon 3/09/87-    HART-87 -   7  Millikan  8          Battin

No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB
 9 Vonarx, J. cf     1   3   0   0   3   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0
10 Houser, M  ss     4   1   2   4   0   0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0
14 McNab      rf     4   2   1   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 7 Fulton,R   2b     3   0   3   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0
12 Heath, J.  1b     4   0   2   2   0   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 4 White, J.  lf     4   0   1   1   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
32 Williams,J 1b     3   1   0   0   1   1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0
23 Kusel, M.  2b     3   0   0   1   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 6 Kepster,K  3b     3   1   1   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
22 Kendall           0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 8 Johnson           0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 5 Vaughn            0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS      29   8  10   8   4   4  1  1  1  2  2  0  0  0

<- GAME # 02 - Mon 3/09/87-    HART-87 -   7  Millikan  8          Batting ->

No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ib

Pitching Stats Not Kept in 1987
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals     0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0.00   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

Scroll to Next Page to See 1987 Hart Baseball    2  Game Totals: Next Page -v



Direct Link Back to 1987 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_1987_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html

HART-87 Baseball  Stats all Games 1987 Season Thru G#  2
<- 02 GAMES as of Mon 3/09/87   HART-87-02     GAMES 1987 Team Batting Totals ->

No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  G  AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB  PO   A  E  AVG T.B.SLUG OB-PC
18 Hinson, Don                     87  1   1   1   1   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 1.000  1 1.0001.000
41 Burrill, Casey   6'2  200 RR CP 89  2   1   1   1   2   0   0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1   0   0  0 1.000  4 4.0001.000
25 Edwards, Jason   5'11 170 RR CP 89  2   6   2   3   3   0   1  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  0   0   0  0 .500   3 .500 .500
27 Fausett, Dean                   87  2   5   3   2   1   1   2  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .400   3 .600 .500
33 Deschryver, Joe  6'0  172 RR OF 88  2   3   0   1   0   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0   0   0  0 .333   1 .333 .500
23 Stephenson, Mike                87  2   8   0   2   1   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .250   2 .250 .250
 1 Toledo, David    6'0  160 RR CI 89  2   4   0   1   1   0   1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .250   1 .250 .250
 5 Tsukashima, Darin5'8  148 RR IF 89  2   5   1   1   0   2   3  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0   0   0  0 .200   1 .200 .429
 4 Bonds, Jim                      87  2   5   2   1   0   2   3  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .200   1 .200 .429
37 Lee, David                      87  2   5   0   1   1   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0   0   0  0 .200   1 .200 .333
11 Sparks, Sheldon                 87  2   4   1   0   1   2   2  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .333
21 Migita, Lance    5'6  153 RR IO 90  2   1   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
40 Bodeau                          87  1   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
42 Worford, Chris                  87  1   0   1   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 1.000
46 Matkin, Chris    6'3  175 RR P  88  1   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS                         2  48  12  14  10  11  15  1  0  1  6  2  2  0  1   0   0  0 .292  18 .375 .433

<- 02 GAMES as of Mon 3/09/87   HART-87-02    GAMES 1987 Team Pitching Totals ->

No.Pitcher         Hgt  Wgt T Yr G GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP    AB  BF   R  ER   H  SO  BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ERA-7  BA
 1 NO PITCH STATS 1987           1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0.00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0   ERR .000
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals                  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0.00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0   ERR .000

For additional info on Hart Baseball See the Hart Baseball Web page at:
http://www.harthighbaseball.com/

Check Complete YTD Stats & Line Scores at: http://www.HartBaseballStats.com/
      Click on 1987 Stats then Click on 1987 Overall YTD Batting & Pitching Stats
      Click on 1987 Stats then Click on 1987 Hart Line Scores

Direct Link Back to 1987 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_1987_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html

Previous Game: = http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/HART8701.pdf
Next Game: = http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/HART8703.pdf

* Note the "free" Adobe Acrobat Reader 8.0 Recommended for clicking above "Links"


